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

miI for mint, beans, beeta, corn, hlly
bulbs, etc. Good modem 3 bed room
cottage 3 acres berries alone should
gross 17000 this season. Total price
including equipment 117.500. Terms.
CLOSE IN:

3 room home. Has a basement apt.
which would make a good rental with
a little filing up. Immediate posses-
sion. 34300.

A NICE modern room home with
beautiful vard located North. Edge of
city on nearly 3 aeres of the best soil
we have Suitable for subdivision
s 7 nmi - tv, - -- 1 Annnr1 ,,...

Call Hat old McMillin with

State Finance Co., Realtors
143 8 H,n Pn 4,1 Eves. S1F21

I . L "T"! Vus unem J.WM Ul SS
For $673 on. 2 bdrm down, also 2

' unfinished bdrms up front rm.
Of bath Kitchen with built
mi. utility rm Located on 'i acre
With fruit trees, brrrlesi garden
'oe to school St bus. Ask for Mr.

Johnson
Tl," ' t CI...iii nr in " k i ,'dirin

' IMJO 110 cooplete or 3A150 as Is
Biand new. 1 bdrms and large front
:.xm. Ixts of light, lid firs. Good
ud utiltfy room l'j car garage.

liid sied lot. wrll drained You bet-
ter see this. Call Mr. Johnson.

3 Apt. House, $5790
1 rm. 2 rm Ac 3 rm Apts. 130 incone

from I Si t rm apts. Owner living in
3 rm. Close to bus line, school andcannery. For further information call
Mr. Chnstensen. Ph 3722

6 Rm. House
2 hrd rooms with .room for another

umtairs. nice living rm. dining rm.
kitchen Ar utility rm Iirge lot close

hu- linr f?m0 Thi i a firlv nw
and well kept home em Mr. Chri- -
t r n r n

Heimann Real Estate
& Insurance

201 S High Telephone 3722

$1500 FUEL PRICE
rm. older style home but com-

pletely livable. A bargain at this
price.

I II l oM. f. IlUmiHireVS & lO.
228 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph 24596
3035 Portland Rd Ph. 7820

"
t8-K- Well located new

home all on one floor. Has very large....... uiinui iuuiii. ilirirn.
built-in- s, utility room, garage, also
Venetian blinds, large lot 73x193 feet,
faces east. 3 blocks from bus. Pos-
session within 30 days. Terms can be
arranged on this home

$81100 Good 2 -- bed room home well lo-
cated half block from bus line, has
fine basement, furnace and 1 room
in basement that has been tued as
an office but can be used as extra
bedroom, also good living room,
kitchen, glassed In porch, lots of
shrubbery and nice lawn. Hs garage.
Owner will carry loan of 83.000 on
this payable 310 per month.

9M10 Fine home located on large lot
80x130 feel Bungalow style, is only
3 years old. good paint, concrete
foundation. Plastered. Hardwood
floors down, has fireplace. 2 bed-- irooms down and 1 up unfinished.bath, living room, dining room, kitch-- :
en. stairway In upstairs. Electric
cooking and water heater, sawdust
heating.- - 3 blocks from bus. Fruit andnut trees A VERY NICE PROPER-
TY.

McKillop Real Estate Agv.
16 so. High Phone 5131
Ph ewttngand Sundays34o jr7J6."
34850. 3 rm. house South. Just redec-

orated. Imm. pom. Call R. Maddy
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

148 S Com l SI Ph 4590 Eve 21000

CHET I NELSON THEO. G NELSON of ground with 5 room shake house Partlv furnished four loom home, re- -'. Rf. A LTORS only 8 years old Call for further de- - centlv remodeled and redecorated Im- -
2 Mm,C.Bld ; " mediate Water system With-- LSUtVlXh4'2" Eves or i 12 ACRES of bearing strawberrie on j piumbingrtT houe Chicken house.FOR SALE Tins 62 A. farm with 42 j acre tract Collected almost SoiiOO barn. 3', acres bent of productive darkA in crop. Has creek w ith nice ftsh I f torn stra whei ries last year. A worth- - io, All for $6250 SEEpond: 2 bdrm house with small base- - while investment for $12.nu0. .

CITY HOMES

EAIRMOTJNT HILL DIST . IMD POSS
I. R . D. R . Kit . bdrm.. bath on

round fit. 2 bdrms. up. hd. firs .?nil bsint .. an conditioning turn . elc
water heater, garage. 1 blk. to bus &
store, variety berries, tree fruit &
walnuts, very substantial home. wU

IMD. POSS. ENGLFAVOOD
ac. In heart of Englewood dist

N. 21st . beautiful location for 2 or 3
homes, exceptionally large Variety of
ornament! trees 6c shrubs. 3 rm. cot-
tage with bath, garage, woodshed, $6500

SUBURBAN

3 AC CROISAN CANYON
L. R . Kit . 2 bdrms . bath, fplace.

gravity water from excellent spring,
good family orchard, bal. timber, beau-
tiful country home setting, about 4
miles out. $8900.

FARMS

26 AC SKYLINE ROAD
Excellent building site, panoramic

view, prunes & walnuts, well & good
garden spot. S.3O0O.

COUNTRY HOME WITH INCOME
3S ac. al in cultivation except about

5 ac . excellent native pasture. 3 or 6
ac prunes. & cherries in good condi-
tion, water from 2 springs, excellent

rm. house with bsmt . (urn , 83 gal.
elc. water Jieater, barn, chicken house,
brooder hue. smoke house, dbl. ga-
rage, shop, 8 miles out. 110.000.

HARVEST IN 30 DAYS
Income within 30 days from I ac.

strawberries. , ac. boy senberries. 12
ac. oats St vetch. 30 ac. in farm, mixed
family orchard, fair 4 rm. Iioute wrd
for electrh-ity- . 30x43 barn, brooder
house, chicken house. 32400.

GOOD FARM BARGAIN
Almost new 5 rm house, large barn.

2 poultry houses. 2 wells with elc.
water system. 60 ac . 25 ac. in culti-
vation, bal. timber At pasture. cn be
irrigated, best of soil, near Stayton.
only 310.250 Completely equipped for
111.000

For additional Information ask forour special farm list

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON . THT.O G. NELSON

REACTORS
Rm. 3O0--2 Masonic Bldg 499 State St
Ph. 44 1 9 or 422 Eves or 8280

A Beautiful Bungalow
Tye Home

Vein ohf that a111 mm,r In bsklsaaa,
S.luteKi north of fUlern city limlU on
J acres of Willamette silt soil. Ixrvelydining room, living room with nicefireplace ftereptloti hall, two bed-roo-

down, kitchen with many built-in- s
Separate breakfast nook Upstairs

is floored but not finished. 8 foot base-ment, all painted. Large built-m- s In
basement Oil furnace with 1100 gal.storage tank. Heuse is very well light-
ed; yard is sell landscaped and flood
lifihted Terrace In back. Double ga-rage w ith cement driveway. Large
suop. i acre inner is ana some berries.Lays nice If you don't need all theland it could be subdivided. Furniture
fn f .b,5.n, to 1M0 additional.Pric J? ,';'j0J nd e" worth It.ta" Claude or Clair Kilgore

tJ lllllVan11 JXCaltV L.O.
rrl.rl I TM. 32a3

Eves 2117J or 7829

WEST SALEM
"Little Giant pf Industry"

EXCLUSIVE
LOVELY J BED ROOM HOME.

HARDWOOD FLOORS. BASEMENT.
FURNACE. WIRED FOR RANGE
NICE CORNKR LOT. PLENTY OF
SHRUBS BUS AT DOOR DRIVE BY
621 ROSEMONT. WEST SALEH. THEN
CALL US TO SHOW IT ALTOGETH-
ER A FINE DEAL AT 39SO0.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5109
1

sioma.

50 x 100 lot Furnished
horn N E

MODERN HOME N E
6 rms Bsmt' . furnace lvely back

lawn Pool. Close to bus a stores.
$11,300.

COUNTRY HOME
27 Acres, fine for berries. Small hse

a barn. Water k electricity. Pasture
a timber. Price $3130.

II. P. Grant, Realtor
437 Court St. Ph 67448188

7 ""ROOM BUNGALOW, completely
lawhed. fenced in back, outside fire-
place, six years old. ' Don't miss thisbuy. 39006

Call Claude or Clair Kilgore
Sullivan Realtv Co.

3383 Portland' Road Ph 3253
Eves. 21173 or 7829

2 BEDROOM new house. Wired for
elec. range. 84500. $1250 down, then
like rent

1 ACRE. 3 rm. unfinished house andgarage. $3500.
2 ACRES with 2 new t rm. houses

on hwy. 99 N. $10,009.
f F. H. Weir 411

REALTOR
1247 S Com l Ph94U

$8400. Desirable 3 bdrm home N.E.
Hrdwd. floors.' Nice sized rooms. Well-arrange- d.

About 4 yrs. old. Call Mr.
Walters

Huff Real Estate Co. PH

REALTORS 970 S COWL
Ph 3793 Ph 9441 eves

West Salem
'Little Giant o Industry"

EXCLUSIVE 176
2 bedroom home, living room, kitch-

en. Completely redecorated inside and
out. New Magic Chef gas range- - and
oil Circ goes with deal. See it at
2O40 Maple st ' 370O0 atEXCLUSIVE

2 bedrooms with den, hardwood
floors. Venetian blinds, wired for
range, elec water heater. Possession
June 1st. Sea; It at 1320 Mission St.
$7400.

EXCLUSIVE BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

2 house at 303 Marion st . equipped
with gas for cooking a heating. Total See
of 8 apts . all nut one furnished. Fine
income on HO4H1O investment.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET
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
ing, full basement, furnace, electric
hot water heater, wired for elec. range,
weather stripped and insulated. Beau-
tiful country home or apt. house.
$18.300-so- me terms Phone 3484

BY OWN EH : J modern
houses. 3 yrs. old. Better hurry. If

write Box 582 co Sta tesman.

HOMES FOR SALE
$6008 1 bdrm. newly bit. suburban

home, com p. furnished, fruit
trees, grge. ' A. north.

$7000 3 bdrm. noma. 4 yrs. old. con-
veniently located, new gas st v ..
htr.. comb, metal sink and cab-
inet Incl . grge. grdn. space,
fruit and berries.

$10,000 3 bdrm. home. 10 yrs. old. very
well bit., fine location, S3000 dn

Abrams and Ellis, Inc.
Masonic Bldg. Phona 8153

Insurance Mortgage Loans
$2650 BUYS S rm. hse Bdrm. LR.

Kit. Ijirge lot Terms. Irnmed. Poss.
Call GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
3210 337 North High St

$4200.00
3 bedroom plastered house close In.

This is a good buy for the money.
See Joa Morris with

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
S Cnm'l Phone 8841

MODHOUSE-
-

In Silverton,
plastered, 2 story, on concrete foun-
dation. 4 bdrm.. near city center Im-
mediate possession. $5500. See owner

315 Mill St Silvertorv
5 RM. ' MODERN"-ho-

me,

automatic
heat. Partly furnished. Close to school
Good residential district. $7300. 1162
N.14thSt

hom"i 2275 Hayden
Street. 2 bdrms. unfinished attic, full
bsmt. furnace, hdwd floors, fireplace,
nice tile hath Immediate possession.

MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 6 8713
CONSERVATIVE" RENTAL "

INVESTMENT
Two well built homes of late con-

struction with garages. Fine large lot.
permits two more to be built. In ex-
cellent rental location. The type of
property which Is always In demand.
Price $12,500. See K. N. VOO RULES
with

Leo N. Chi Ids, Inc.
REALTORS

State St . Ph 9261
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

1 -- storv Cape Cod. 4 yrs. old. 3 bdrms..
LR. Kit. F P.. Full bsmt. with

Rumpus Rm , Auto. Oil Furn. $13,500.
GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
3210 337 North High St

FOR SALE by owner: house !

excellent condition. Gas range, oil
tank At piping included On corner lot j

with fenced yard. Phone 3266. '

$12 8O0 Beautiful home in Kelzer Dial". .!lCE corl"r
hwd firs, full basement, with fire- - ' 2 . . --
nlare Prlrwi for a miiek li Ralph KMS - 9100

ment; barn for 16 cows and 1 stock
shed, machine shed and garage This
place is located on Highway 99E only
11 miles from Salem. A nice farm for
only 13.x Some terms. Possession
at once. Se MR LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS

BtT.c7 mR. hiVhw0, LUSSfJ. botoriandH
Pearson Ph or 7335

'GOOD FARMS

"""'' P-- vto

road ui m. iu.ii.anu "full set of older buildings, conveniently i

located for all markets. $28,000
140 Acres. 10 miles east. 120 acres cul-

tivated, balance pasture with some
timber. One m and one house,
large barn, family fruit. Possession on
or before Oct. 15th. Price $18,500. Own-
er will carry one-ha- lf at 5.

SALEM REALTY CO.
- REALTORS

149 N High St Phone 7660

$6000
173 acre farm near Kings Valley.

9 rm. house, electricity and water.
On paved highway. Barn and outbldgs.
Price includes all equipment such as
new plow, new harrow, etc. Also stock,
3 good cows. 8 calves and team of
hoi

Harold W. Heers
3053 Portland Road Ph

$8750 FULL PRICE
$ acres, gently rolling land. 4 acres

In fruit. Lovely view from a well
constructed, completely modern 7 rm.
home in good cond Full basement,
pipe furnace, laundry trays. Farm
tools Included In this price Just $
ml. from Salem on good Hwy.

M. O. Humphrevs & Co.
3033 Portland Rd Ph. 7820

SEVERAL Small farms from 3 to 13
acres. All close in priced for quick
sale. General Real Estate Co. Room 10
Ladd St Bush Bank Bldg.

40 ACRES" North. 20 A. hops 3 yrs.
old. 12 A. oata St vetch. Fruit trees.
Willamette and Amity soli. New 3
bed room home wired for range, fire-
place, elec. pump. Tractor, hop dust-
er, disc, harrow, plow included. Buy-
er should res I lie over half of invest-
ment from this year's crop. Only
$18 000 Terms.

Sea Mr. Ruberg
Reimann Real Estate

Phone 3722
20 A T1 MBE RLANT) g mlTliorth. Call

"Elmer" Aroundson
Burt Picha, Realtors

Ph. 3210 337 North High St.
18 A. WALNUT ORCHARD

$26.000 This is one of the best cared
for and most productive walnut or-
chards In the valley. Pays a net of
14 on the invest plus a very good
and modern home Call Jess Thompson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eye Ph
170 acres, about 100 a. in
cultivation. Living water,

modern home, base-- j
ment, fireplace. $16,500.

Rawlins Realty and
Insurance

Fred Rawlins and Otis
Rawlins, Realtors

" 2058 N. Capitol
Phone 7819 or 7903

HERE is" 65 A on Wallace Road. 4
ml. from Salem. 6 A. of alfalfa, some
oats, all under cultivation. Old farm.
one of the lest huva in Oregon for
$8000. See MR LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS

CENTRAL HOWELL FARM
80 A all in crop A very desirable

farm. No bldgs $300 per A. with crop.
Call Jess Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO , REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phona Eve. Ph.

Acreage
BY OWNER r 23 A. good soil, all un-

der cultivation. Large good 6-- mod-
ern house, hath, electric water heater.
garage, large harn St chicken house,
$7300 Or would take small acreage
as part payment. Two mi. N. of Brooks
on Waconda road. Burt Reinek.

Vl.ovi. "

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
913 S Com I St Ph 4890 Eve. 21080
$8900. 3 Mrnn hawne an Market St .

close to Engtewood school, hwd firs,
fireplace, full basement, auto. heat,
bedrm in basement. Don't miss thisbuy.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
tM3 A Com l St Ph m Eva 21090
$8400 buys this new 3 bdrm home, with

a large lot. In East Salem, hwd firs,
V blinds Imm. poms. Priced for a
quick sale.
Olson & Reeve Realtors

945 S Caenl St. Ph 4JS0 Eve 21 090
$5250 4 ran. bouse. South with 3 acres,

all kinds of fruit. acre of straw-
berries fcboy sens. This place is well
worth the price.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S Com'lJI. Ph 4390 Eve 21090
$12 750 buys this beautiful home In

Ena-lewoo- dial . hwd firs. V. blinds.fileplace. rumpus room in basement.auto, oil heat. Imm. pons.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
94. S Com 'I St Ph 4390 Eve 21090
8250 3 rm hse. with unfinished attic.

I. rm. D rm. kitchen. 2 bdrms. a
hath utility rm. hwd firs, fireplace,
w ired for range, elect, w. heater, oil
fir furnace, fenced in back yard,
small bldg on back of large lot. some
fruit.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
VM.i S Com" I St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
fif 3 bdrm he. on one fir. large

living rm a d rm. Nice lawn a shade
tiers, good sued work shop.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
M.i S Cnm'l St Ph 4590 Eve 21090

14 0Oii 21 A . good hse with beautiful!
etting. above creek, large L. rm. a '

I) rm. Fireplace. 1 bdrm down. 3 up.
three sets ot plumbing, full basmt . 3
car garage flam, chicken hse, work
iiop. wajer from good spring. 7 A of

straw berried, 7 A cane berries, bal
ance timber and pasture, family or
chard.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors '

tM.i S ('o'l St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
FURNISHED pt house 5 blocks

from State house Income $140. plus
apt. for mgr Large lot. Price $95u0.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S High Phm

A. SUBDRBA- N- tract$373
'i A. suburban bldg. site $723.
, A. in Kerser district $1000.

Lot on 14th St Waller. 52axlOO $600 7
Melvin Johnson

349 N Cottage St. Phone 3723
S'EW HOME, very good construction.Englewood dist. Reception hall, dining,

living room. bath, two bedrooms, kit-
chen, many built-in- s. 8 ft. basement,
very good all furnace. Hardwoodthroughout $9300

Call Claude or Clair Kilgor

Sullivan Realtv Co.
"

3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255
Eves. 21173 or 7829


